

TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT COST ESTIMATE									
TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE1 NETWORK SWITCHES									
TE1.01	Core Switch C9500-16X-EDU with 3-Year Required License - Minimum	Cisco	Total Comm.	2	\$9,171.50	\$18,343.00	\$18,343.00	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.01.1	Power Supply PWR-C4-950WAC-R/2	Cisco	Total Comm.	2	\$1,117.83	\$2,235.66	\$2,235.66	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.01.2	DNA Advantage 3-Year License C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y	Cisco	Total Comm.	2	\$4,073.26	\$8,146.52	\$8,146.52	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.01.3	10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class	Cisco	Total Comm.	12	\$387.44	\$4,649.28	\$4,649.28	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.01.4	10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class	Cisco	Total Comm.	6	\$1,106.44	\$6,638.64	\$6,638.64	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.01.5	10GBASE-LRM SFP Module	Cisco	Total Comm.	36	\$628.96	\$22,642.56	\$22,642.56	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02	Edge Switch 48 Port UPoE+ Voice, Data , WAP, and Security Switch w. License C9300-48H-EDU	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$5,874.18	\$158,602.86	\$158,602.86	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.1	Power Supply Upgrade option 1900W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 PWR-C1-1900WAC-UP	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$372.61	\$10,060.47	\$10,060.47	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.2	1900W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C1-1900WAC-P/2	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$1,383.98	\$37,367.46	\$37,367.46	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.3	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-50CM	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$53.23	\$1,437.21	\$1,437.21	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.4	Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM CAB-SPWR-30CM	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$50.57	\$1,365.39	\$1,365.39	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.5	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License - Minimum C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$642.54	\$17,348.58	\$17,348.58	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.02.6	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module C9300-NM-8X=	Cisco	Total Comm.	27	\$1,407.68	\$38,007.36	\$38,007.36	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE1.03	Installation of Switches - Racking and Stacking		Total Comm.	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.00	18PSX0202
			TOTAL TE1 NETWORK SWITCHES			\$339,844.99	\$339,844.99	\$0.00	
TE2 WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS									
TE2.01	MR56-HW Wireless Access Point MR56 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP	Meraki	Total Comm.	112	\$1,061.94	\$118,937.28	\$118,937.28	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE2.02	LIC-ENT-1YR Meraki MR Enterprise License, 1-Year	Meraki	Total Comm.	112	\$159.45	\$17,858.40	\$17,858.40	\$0.00	18PSX0202

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE2.03	T-Rail AIR-CHNL-Adapter= T-Rail channel adapter for Meraki WAP's	Cisco	Total Comm.	112	\$12.42	\$1,391.04	\$1,391.04	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE2.04	Installation and Documentation of WAP's		Total Comm.	112	\$125.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$0.00	18PSX0202
		TOTAL TE2 WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS				\$152,186.72	\$152,186.72	\$0.00	
TE3 TELEPHONES AND VOICE SYSTEM									
TE3.01	Single Line Wall Phone 3905 for Classrooms - includes 2 Spare	Cisco	Total Comm.	53	\$52.01	\$2,756.53	\$2,652.51	\$104.02	18PSX0202
TE3.02	4-Line Desk Phone 7841 - includes 2 Spare	Cisco	Total Comm.	38	\$192.20	\$7,303.60	\$6,919.20	\$384.40	18PSX0202
TE3.03	Receptionist Phone CP-8851-K9=	Cisco	Total Comm.	3	\$321.09	\$963.27	\$963.27	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE3.04	Side Panel for Receptionist Phone CP-8800-A-KEM=	Cisco	Total Comm.	3	\$307.47	\$922.41	\$922.41	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE3.05	Collaboration Flex 3.0 Licenses 3 year Term - Required minimum	Cisco	Total Comm.	1	\$15,757.22	\$15,757.22	\$15,757.22	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE3.06	Survivable Voice Gateway (4-Port Network Interface Module) with Base License	Cisco	Total Comm.	1	\$4,446.73	\$4,446.73	\$4,446.73	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE3.07	12" Patch Cords for Wall Phones	Cisco	Total Comm.	53	\$1.25	\$66.25	\$66.25	\$0.00	18PSX0202
TE3.08	Installation	Cisco	Total Comm.	1	\$18,245.90	\$18,245.90	\$18,245.90	\$0.00	18PSX0202
		TOTAL TE3 TELEPHONES AND VOICE SYSTEM				\$50,461.91	\$49,973.49	\$488.42	
TE4 NETWORK ACCESSORIES AND PATCH CABLES									
TE4.01	7' - 7 Outlet Surge Protector for Labs SUPER7B, 10 - Classrooms	Tripp Lite	Mercury Cabling	10	\$28.80	\$288.00	\$288.00	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.02	8' - 10 Outlet Surge Protector -TLP1008TEL - 2 Midi Lab, 6 Graphics Lab, 6 Language Lab	Tripp Lite	Mercury Cabling	14	\$52.80	\$739.20	\$739.20	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.03	15' - 7 Outlet Surge Protector - Midi Lab	Tripp Lite	Mercury Cabling	2	\$57.60	\$115.20	\$115.20	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.04	25' - 7 Outlet Surge Protector - Midi Lab	Tripp Lite	Mercury Cabling	4	\$64.80	\$259.20	\$259.20	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.05	10' Cat 6A Patch Cable - Midi Lab		Mercury Cabling	2	\$16.80	\$33.60	\$33.60	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.06	15' Cat 6A Patch Cable - Midi Lab		Mercury Cabling	4	\$19.20	\$76.80	\$76.80	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE4.07	25' Cat 6A Patch Cable - Midi Lab		Mercury Cabling	8	\$34.80	\$278.40	\$278.40	\$0.00	17PSX0217

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
	Installation w. Prevailing Wage Rates		Mercury Cabling	1		\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00	17PSX0217
	TOTAL TE4 NETWORK ACCESSORIES AND PATCH CABLES					\$4,040.40	\$4,040.40		
TE5 UPS BACK-UP POWER									
TE5.01	Tower UPS for Recording Studio - APC SMT2200C with Smart Connect	APC	Mercury Cabling	1	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE5.02	AP9640 Network Management Card 3 with Installation for UPS's in Recording Studio (1) and Data Closets from Base Bid (9)	APC	Mercury Cabling	10	\$473.20	\$4,732.00	\$4,732.00	\$0.00	17PSX0217
TE5.03	Installation w. Prevailing Wage Rates		Mercury Cabling	1		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	17PSX0217
			TOTAL TE5 UPS BACK-UP POWER			\$7,672.00	\$7,672.00	\$0.00	
TE6 CLASSROOM AND CONFERENCE ROOM AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEM									
TE6.01	75" SMART MX Interactive Display with IQ SBID-MX275-V3-C, including USB-C port, 2 Pens, Integral Magnetic Tool Holder, 2 Integrated 15 W Speakers, SMART Learning Suite 1-year included at No Charge	SMART		42	\$3,894.00	\$163,548.00	\$163,548.00	\$0.00	To be bid- Sole Source Product
TE6.02	Universal Tilt Mount ST680	Peerless		40	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.03	Component Storage Slide-Lock Panel behind Display (CSSLP15X10)	Chief		40	\$178.00	\$7,120.00	\$7,120.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.04	Height Adjustable Mobile Cart DMC60100XX with Laptop Shelf DM3270SHELF	Tripp Lite		2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.05	Audio Cables, Surge Protectors	Comprehensive		42	\$60.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.06	DL-1H1A1UC-WPKT-W Wall Plate Extender Kit with Transmitter, Receiver, Power Supplies, Mounting Ears, and required Cables	Liberty/Digitalinx		41	\$650.00	\$26,650.00	\$26,650.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.07	Sentinel Classroom Amplification System with Amplifier, Receiver, Teacher Microphone, Student Microphone, 4 Speakers, and Audio Cabling	Audio Enhancement		40	\$1,920.00	\$76,800.00	\$76,800.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE6.08	Installation			42	\$1,900.00	\$79,800.00	\$79,800.00	\$0.00	To be bid
	TOTAL TE6 CLASSROOM AND CONFERENCE ROOM AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEM					\$366,738.00	\$366,738.00	\$0.00	

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE7 DIGITAL SIGNAGE									
TE7.01	65" Digital Signs for Commons QBR65R-B 4K Commercial Display with Chief Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Tilt Wall Mount,3' HDMI Cable	Samsung		2	\$1,354.25	\$2,708.50	\$2,708.50	\$0.00	19PSX0015
TE7.02	43" Digital Sign for Main Office Waiting Area QBR43R 4K Commercial Display with Chief Fusion Micro-Adjustable Tilt Wall Mount, 3' HDMI Cable	Samsung		1	\$1,042.78	\$1,042.78	\$1,042.78	\$0.00	19PSX0015
TE7.03	NOVO DS-4K Digital Signage Player	Vivitek		3	\$517.26	\$1,551.78	\$1,551.78	\$0.00	19PSX0015
TE7.04	Programming including Template Set-ups			1	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$0.00	19PSX0015
TE7.05	Installation			1	\$2,064.00	\$2,064.00	\$2,064.00	\$0.00	19PSX0015
						\$7,992.06	\$7,992.06	\$0.00	
TE8 AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEMS									
TE8.01	Band Room - AV RACK with Switcher, Mixer, CD Player/Recorder, Speakers, Wall Plates, Cables, and Installation			1	\$16,017.49	\$16,017.49	\$16,017.49	\$0.00	To be bid
TE8.02	Choral Room - AV Rack with Switcher, Mixer, CD Player/Recorder, Speakers, Wall Plates, Cables, and Installation			1	\$16,017.49	\$16,017.49	\$16,017.49	\$0.00	To be bid
TE8.03	A Cappella / Vocal Ensemble - Stands, Acapella Wireless Microphone System, Speakers, Subwoofer, Speaker Stands, Combo Case, Drawer, Microphone Cable, Power Conditioner, Wireless Digital Mixer, Installation			1	\$10,277.00	\$10,277.00	\$0.00	\$10,277.00	To be bid
TE8.04	Gym -AV Rack with Digital Signal Processor, Control System Processor, POE Network Switch, Ceiling Speakers, Control Panels, Partition Sensor, Wireless Microphone System, Assistive Listening System, Installation			1	\$29,561.23	\$29,561.23	\$29,083.23	\$478.00	To be bid
TE8.05	Studio Theater - Portable Projector, Cart, and Portable Projection Screen			1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,000.00	To be bid
TE8.06	Commons - Projector w. Ceiling Mount, AV Rack with Digital Signal Processor, Matrix Switcher, POE Network Switch, Ceiling Speakers, Control Panels, Wireless Microphone System, Assistive Listening System, Installation			1	\$34,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$31,494.00	\$2,606.00	To be bid

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE8.07	Media Center - Portable Projector, Cart, and Portable Projection Screen with Installation and Programming			1	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$0.00	\$8,700.00	To be bid
		TOTAL TE8 AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEMS				\$126,673.21	\$92,612.21	\$34,061.00	
TE9 MIDI LAB & RECORDING STUDIO									
TE9.01	MIDI Lab Equipment			1	\$36,245.00	\$36,245.00		\$36,245.00	To be bid
TE9.02	Software for 30 iMacs			1	\$67,020.00	\$67,020.00		\$67,020.00	To be bid
TE9.03	Recording Studio Equipment			1	\$27,892.00	\$27,892.00	\$20,902.00	\$6,990.00	To be bid
	TOTAL TE9 MUSIC LABS - CLASSROOM & RECORDING STUDIO					\$131,157.00	\$20,902.00	\$110,255.00	To be bid
TE10 ROBOTICS FOR CREATIVE CONSTRUCT/SCENE SHOP S315									
TE10.01	Spike Prime Set for 24 Students and 1 Teacher	Lego Education		25	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE10.01.1	Spike Prime Set - 5 additional for Teacher	Lego Education		5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	To be bid
TE10.02	Evo Classroom Kit 2.0 - Robot w. Classroom Connectivity for STEAM	Ozobot		1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	To be bid
	TOTAL TE10 ROBOTICS FOR CREATIVE CONSTRUCT/SCENE SHOP S315					\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,000.00	
TE11 COMPUTERS									
TE11.01	24" iMac for MIDI Lab & Recording Studio Retina 4.5K display and Built-in VESA Mount Adapter: Apple M1 chip with 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU, 16 GB Memory, 512 GB SSD Storage - Yellow	Apple		30	\$1,779.00	\$53,370.00	\$53,370.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.01.1	AppleCare Plan 3-Year	Apple		30	\$119.00	\$3,570.00		\$3,570.00	
TE11.01.2	23.7" Monitor for Teacher Station -24MD4KL-B.AUSA_ MIDI Lab, Graphics Lab	Apple/LG		2	\$629.95	\$1,259.90	\$1,259.90	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.01.3	Pro Apps Bundle for Education w. Final Cut Pro, Motion, Compressor, MainStage Software	Apple	Apple	30	\$199.99	\$5,999.70		\$5,999.70	13PSX0280
TE11.01.4	24" iMac for Graphic Design Lab with Retina 5K Display and Built-in VESA Mount Adapter, with 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU, 16 GB Memory, 2 TB SSD Storage	Apple	Apple	25	\$2,319.00	\$57,975.00	\$57,975.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.01.5	AppleCare Plan 3-Year	Apple		25	\$119.00	\$2,975.00		\$2,975.00	13PSX0280

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE 11.02	M2.1 Monitor Arm w. Grommet Mount for Teachers 2 Midi Lab, 1 each - Graphics, Digital Tech, Digital & Solid Modeling Labs	Humanscale	Insalco	5	\$168.52	\$842.60	\$842.60	\$0.00	21PSX0119
TE 11.03	M2.1 Monitor Arm w. Clamp Mount Students -1 each for Teachers in Graphics, Digital Tech, Digital & Solid Modeling Labs, 25- Midi Lab, 4- Recording Studio, 24- Graphics Lab	Humanscale	Insalco	56	\$157.08	\$8,796.48	\$8,796.48	\$0.00	21PSX0119
TE11.03.1	Mac Pro -Rack Model Server for Recording Studio	Apple	Apple	1	\$6,279.00	\$6,279.00	\$6,279.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.2	AppleCare Plan 3-Year	Apple		1	\$219.00	\$219.00		\$219.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.3	Computer Deployment including Storage of Goods, Scanning cartons, Recording Serial Numbers and MAC addresses. Imaging, Delivery, and Installation - 55-24" iMac, 1 Rack Mount Server		William B. Meyer	56	\$125.00	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00	14PSX0161
TE11.03.4	10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB - Space Gray for Stage	Apple	Apple	2	\$299.00	\$598.00		\$598.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.5	STM Dux Plus Duo Case for 10.2-inch iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th generation) with built-in holder for Apple Pencil - Black	Apple	Apple	2	\$49.95	\$99.90		\$99.90	13PSX0280
TE11.03.6	3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iPad / iPad Air	Apple	Apple	2	\$79.00	\$158.00		\$158.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.7	12.9-inch iPad Pro Wi-Fi 512GB - Space Gray for Choral Room MHNK3LL/A	Apple	Apple	1	\$1,299.00	\$1,299.00		\$1,299.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.8	Smart Folio for iPad Pro 12.9-inch (5th generation) - Black: MJMG3ZM/A	Apple	Apple	1	\$99.00	\$99.00		\$99.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.9	3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iPad Pro 12.9-inch	Apple	Apple	1	\$179.00	\$179.00		\$179.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.10	13-inch MacBook Air - Apple M1 chip with 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU, 512GB - Space Gray MGN73LL/A	Apple	Apple	1	\$1,149.00	\$1,149.00		\$1,149.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.11	3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - MacBook Air	Apple	Apple	1	\$139.00	\$139.00		\$139.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.12	STM Dux Case for 13-inch MacBook Air (M1 & Retina 2020/2018 Models) - Clear/Black	Apple	Apple	1	\$49.95	\$49.95		\$49.95	13PSX0280
TE11.03.13	USB-C Digital AV Multiport Adapter for Server, Midi Lab, Graphics Lab	Apple	Apple	3	\$69.00	\$207.00	\$207.00		13PSX0280
TE11.03.14	Jamf Pro iOS/tvOS EDU Subscription License, 3-Year for 100-9,999 licenses	Apple	Apple	3	\$27.00	\$81.00		\$81.00	13PSX0280

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE11.03.15	Jamf Pro macOS EDU Subscription License, 3- Year for 100-9,999 licenses licenses	Apple	Apple	57	\$54.00	\$3,078.00		\$3,078.00	13PSX0280
TE11.03.16	Jamf Pro JumpStart - macOS Remote	Apple	Apple	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	13PSX0280
TE11.04	Tech Lab Teacher Desktop PC 64 GB Memory, 2 TB Solid State Drive, 2 -27" Monitors VESA Mount	Dell	AOS	2	\$3,048.00	\$6,096.00	\$6,096.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.05	Tech Lab Student Desktop PC 32 GB Memory, 2 TB Solid State Drive, 27" Monitor w. Stand	Dell	AOS	24	\$ 2,435.00	\$ 58,440.00	\$ 58,440.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.06	Teacher Station AV SFF Desktop PC w. 16 GB Memory, 512 GB Storage, 24" Monitor w. Stand	Dell	AOS	35	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.06.01	Language Lab and Media Center SFF Desktop PC w, 16 GB Memory, 512 GB StoWireless Card	Dell	AOS	29	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 38,570.00	\$ 38,570.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.07	Staff Computers -17" Laptop w. Docking Station, 24" Monitor w. Stand, Wired Keyboard & Mouse	Dell	AOS	28	\$3,130.00	\$87,640.00		\$87,640.00	13PSX0280
TE11.08	Tech Lab Student 17" Laptop 32 GB Memory, 2 TB SSD Storage, 4GB Video Card	Dell	AOS	24	\$3,735.00	\$89,640.00		\$89,640.00	13PSX0280
TE11.09	Computer Deployment including Imaging, Delivery, and Installation - Tech Labs and Teacher Stations		AOS	90	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$0.00	13PSX0280
TE11.10	Computer Deployment including Imaging, Delivery, and Installation - Laptops		AOS	52	\$60.00	\$3,120.00		\$3,120.00	13PSX0280
			TOTAL TE11 COMPUTERS			\$495,079.53	\$284,485.98	\$210,593.55	
TE12 CHARGING CABINETS									
TE12.01	Carrier 10 Charging Cabinet for 10 Devices with 2 Baskets and Rack for Devices up to 17"	LocknCharge		26	\$700.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE12.01.1	Charging Cables 65W 45W- for Lenovo 100e 2nd Generation w. C Chargers AC Adapter Power Supply - 10 per Carrier 10 Cabinet plus 8 for Revolution 32, with Installation			268	\$23.00	\$6,164.00	\$6,164.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE12.02	Revolution 32 Charging Cabinet for 32 Devices up to 17"	LocknCharge		1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	To be bid
TE12.03	Installation of Cabinets and Cables			1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	To be bid
			TOTAL TE12 CHARGING CABINETS			\$34,364.00	\$34,364.00	\$0.00	

TAG	Item Description	Mfg.	Vendor	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Eligible Costs	Ineligible Costs	CT State Contract #
TE13 DOCUMENT CAMERAS									
TE13.01	Document Camera 650 with Installation	SMART Technologies		22	\$820.00	\$18,040.00		\$18,040.00	To be bid
		TOTAL TE13 DOCUMENT CAMERAS				\$18,040.00		\$18,040.00	
TE14 PRINTERS									
TE14.01	DesignJet T630 Large Format Wireless Plotter/Printer - 36", with installation (5HB10A)	HP	A&A Office Systems	2	\$1,999.50	\$3,999.00	\$3,999.00	\$0.00	18PSX0233
TE14.01.01	3-Year Maintenance Agreement	HP	A&A Office Systems	2	\$585.00	\$1,170.00		\$1,170.00	
TE14.01.02	Full Set of Inks (CMYB)	HP	A&A Office Systems	2	\$135.00	\$270.00		\$270.00	
TE14.02	MakerBot Replicator + 3D Printer, with Smart Extruder+, 1 Spool PLA, Educator's Guidebook B2SCHOOLKIT	Maker Bot		2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	To be bid
		TOTAL TE14 PRINTERS				\$9,439.00	\$7,999.00	\$1,440.00	
TE15 LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER BARCODE SCANNERS									
TE15.01	Cordless Barcode Scanner for Destiny Library Manager System 32890A	Follett 6300		1	\$299.00	\$299.00	\$0.00	\$299.00	To be bid
TE15.02	Corded Barcode Scanner for Destiny Library Manager System 32910A	Follett 6300		1	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$0.00	\$249.00	To be bid
TE15.03	Hands Free Scanner Stand	Follett 6300		2	\$39.00	\$78.00	\$0.00	\$78.00	To be bid
		TOTAL TE15 LIBRARY BARCODE SCANNERS				\$626.00	\$0.00	\$626.00	
			TOTAL ESTIMATED COST			\$1,759,314.82	\$1,381,810.85	\$377,503.97	
							Eligible	Ineligible	
					CONTINGENCY	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	
		TOTAL PROJECT ESTIMATED COST				\$1,779,314.82	\$1,381,810.85	\$397,503.97	
		12/21/2021 APPROVED COST				\$1,780,412.25			